
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE OF PROFESSIONAL PERSONNEL SALARY SCHEDULES

FOR THE 2020-21 YEAR

Average
County Salary

Barbour 50,680.33     
Berkeley 54,517.57     
Boone 52,685.49     
Braxton 50,680.33     
Brooke 53,357.01     

Cabell 53,332.16     
Calhoun 50,680.33     
Clay 50,680.33     
Doddridge 55,334.41     
Fayette 52,480.33     

Gilmer 50,680.33     
Grant 50,680.33     
Greenbrier 51,180.33     
Hampshire 50,680.33     
Hancock 53,277.55     

Hardy 50,680.33     
Harrison 52,930.49     
Jackson 52,880.37     
Jefferson 53,141.86     
Kanawha 53,987.88     

Lewis 51,730.33     
Lincoln 51,287.47     
Logan 52,680.33     
Marion 51,233.92     
Marshall 55,006.00     

Mason 52,548.19     
McDowell 52,330.33     
Mercer 53,360.33     
Mineral 51,736.58     
Mingo 52,280.33     

Monongalia 55,456.92     
Monroe 50,680.33     
Morgan 53,213.77     
Nicholas 50,680.33     
Ohio 54,392.21     

Pendleton 50,680.33     
Pleasants 53,550.63     
Pocahontas 50,680.33     
Preston 50,680.33     
Putnam 55,127.19     

Raleigh 53,130.33     
Randolph 50,680.33     
Ritchie 51,380.33     
Roane 50,680.33     
Summers 50,680.33     

Taylor 50,930.33     
Tucker 50,680.33     
Tyler 53,108.35     
Upshur 50,680.33     
Wayne 50,680.33     

Webster 50,680.33     
Wetzel 53,296.85     
Wirt 50,680.33     
Wood 52,545.67     
Wyoming 50,680.33     

State 52,079.98     

OSF
6/22/20
Professional Salary Schedules by County 21

Notes: (1) All years of experience included in WVC 18A-4-2 were used in calculating the average of the salary 
schedules.

- 1 -



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE OF PROFESSIONAL PERSONNEL SALARY SCHEDULES

ARRANGED IN DESCENDING ORDER
FOR THE 2020-21 YEAR

Average
Ct. County Salary

1 Monongalia 55,456.92       
2 Doddridge 55,334.41       
3 Putnam 55,127.19       
4 Marshall 55,006.00       
5 Berkeley 54,517.57       

6 Ohio 54,392.21       
7 Kanawha 53,987.88       
8 Pleasants 53,550.63       
9 Mercer 53,360.33       
10 Brooke 53,357.01       

11 Cabell 53,332.16       
12 Wetzel 53,296.85       
13 Hancock 53,277.55       
14 Morgan 53,213.77       
15 Jefferson 53,141.86       

16 Raleigh 53,130.33       
17 Tyler 53,108.35       
18 Harrison 52,930.49       
19 Jackson 52,880.37       
20 Boone 52,685.49       

21 Logan 52,680.33       
22 Mason 52,548.19       
23 Wood 52,545.67       
24 Fayette 52,480.33       
25 McDowell 52,330.33       

26 Mingo 52,280.33       
27 Mineral 51,736.58       
28 Lewis 51,730.33       
29 Ritchie 51,380.33       
30 Lincoln 51,287.47       

31 Marion 51,233.92       
32 Greenbrier 51,180.33       
33 Taylor 50,930.33       
34 Barbour 50,680.33       
34 Braxton 50,680.33       

34 Calhoun 50,680.33       
34 Clay 50,680.33       
34 Gilmer 50,680.33       
34 Grant 50,680.33       
34 Hampshire 50,680.33       

34 Hardy 50,680.33       
34 Monroe 50,680.33       
34 Nicholas 50,680.33       
34 Pendleton 50,680.33       
34 Pocahontas 50,680.33       

34 Preston 50,680.33       
34 Randolph 50,680.33       
34 Roane 50,680.33       
34 Summers 50,680.33       
34 Tucker 50,680.33       

34 Upshur 50,680.33       
34 Wayne 50,680.33       
34 Webster 50,680.33       
34 Wirt 50,680.33       
34 Wyoming 50,680.33       

State 52,079.98       

OSF

Professional Salary Schedules by County 21

Notes: (1) All years of experience included in WVC 18A-4-2 were used in calculating the average of the salary schedules.

06/22/20
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County 2019-20 2020-21 Difference

Barbour 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Berkeley 54,517.57          54,517.57          -                    
Boone 52,685.49          52,685.49          -                    
Braxton 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Brooke 53,357.01          53,357.01          -                    

Cabell 53,332.16          53,332.16          -                    
Calhoun 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Clay 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Doddridge 55,334.41          55,334.41          -                    
Fayette 52,480.33          52,480.33          -                    

Gilmer 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Grant 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Greenbrier 51,180.33          51,180.33          -                    
Hampshire 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Hancock 53,277.55          53,277.55          -                    

Hardy 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Harrison 52,930.49          52,930.49          -                    
Jackson 52,880.37          52,880.37          -                    
Jefferson 53,141.86          53,141.86          -                    
Kanawha 53,987.88          53,987.88          -                    

Lewis 51,730.33          51,730.33          -                    
Lincoln 51,287.47          51,287.47          -                    
Logan 52,680.33          52,680.33          -                    
Marion 51,233.92          51,233.92          -                    
Marshall 55,006.00          55,006.00          -                    

Mason 52,548.19          52,548.19          -                    
McDowell 52,330.33          52,330.33          -                    
Mercer 52,860.33          53,360.33          500.00              
Mineral 51,736.58          51,736.58          -                    
Mingo 52,280.33          52,280.33          -                    

Monongalia 55,456.92          55,456.92          -                    
Monroe 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Morgan 53,213.77          53,213.77          -                    
Nicholas 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Ohio 54,392.21          54,392.21          -                    

Pendleton 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Pleasants 53,550.63          53,550.63          -                    
Pocahontas 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Preston 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Putnam 55,127.19          55,127.19          -                    

Raleigh 53,130.33          53,130.33          -                    
Randolph 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Ritchie 51,380.33          51,380.33          -                    
Roane 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Summers 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    

Taylor 50,930.33          50,930.33          -                    
Tucker 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Tyler 53,108.35          53,108.35          -                    
Upshur 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Wayne 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    

Webster 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Wetzel 53,296.85          53,296.85          -                    
Wirt 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    
Wood 52,545.67          52,545.67          -                    
Wyoming 50,680.33          50,680.33          -                    

State 52,070.89          52,079.98          9.09                  

OSF
6/22/20
Professional Salary Schedules by County 21

Notes: (1) All years of experience included in WVC 18A-4-2 were used in calculating the average of the salary schedules.

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
COMPARISON OF AVERAGE OF SALARY SCHEDULES

PROFESSIONAL PERSONNEL
2019-20 AND 2020-21
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